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THE WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF RABINDRA OPEN SCHOOLING
Head Office: Bikash Bhawan (2nd Floor, East Block},

Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700091.
Phone: (033)2334-5199,7003753408 email-raffiwbcros06@gmail.com

Memo no. 15/WBCROS/BB/REN/2025 Date: 21.02.2025

From : The Secretary
The West Bengal Council of Rabindra Open Schooling
Bikash Bhawan, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-91

To The Co-Ordinator/H.M.
All Study Centre of WBCROS

Respected Sir/Madam,

You are requested to submit all the hard copy/s of necessary document/s along with of printed Renewal
Form/s signed by the Secretary/President, Co-Ordinator, H.M./T.I.C.for the spot verification of Madhyamik
(Secondary)/Uchcha Madhyamik(Higher Secondary), both Madhyamik(Secondary) & Uchcha Madhyamik(Higher
Secondary) 2025 Renewal at Council's Branch office -Tantuja Bhawan s" floor,Kolkata-700064 as per your
schedule, which is attached below. It is noted that the time will be taken half an hour for spot verification for
your Study Centre.

Co-Ordinator or authorized person of the study centre will be submitted all the Renewal related necessary
documents with proper authorization letter at the specific time & date of spot verification. Otherwise no
T.A/Conveyance will be given to the Representative of the study centre. If same Co-Ordinator or Representative
will be submitted other study centre(s)'s Renewal document/s with proper authorization at same date/s no
other T.A'/Conveyance will be given to that person. No T.A/Conveyance will be given after the Council's specific
the aforementioned date & time over.

The following document/s will be submitted at the time of spot verification to the council:

i) Forwarding letter.
ii) Printed & filled up Renewal forms (3pages) of Council copy.
iii) First approval letter/certificate of study centre.
iv) Last three years photo copies of Renewal letter/Certificate of the West Bengal Council of Rabindra

Open Schooling.
v) Resolution of Existing Managing Committee.
vi) Audit/Internal audit report given by the Secretary of the Study centre.
vii) Validity certificate of Managing committee of School/ NGO (Study centre) of WBCROS.
viii) Academic calendar (i.e. Class routine) of Madhyamik (Secondary) & Uchcha Madhyamik(Higher

Secondary) course.
ix) Photo copy of Renewal payment slip.

Any document/s for this Renewal will not be sent through Postal Department. It will not be accepted by this
Council.

Secretary
The West Bengal Council of Rabindra Open Schooling

Secretary
The West Bengal Council of
Rabindra Open Schooling

Govt. of West Bengal



Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

1101B GOSAIR HAT UCHCHA VIDYALAYA. 1101B GOSAIR HAT UCHCHA VIDYALAYA
1102B MOWAMARI TATTANATH VIDYAPITH 1102B MOWAMARI TATTANATH VIDYAPITH
1103B TUFANGANJ VIVEKANANDA  VIDYALA 1103B TUFANGANJ VIVEKANANDA
1104B CHOWPATHI JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1104B CHOWPATHI JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
1105B COOCHBEHAR TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 1105B COOCHBEHAR TOWN HIGH SCHOOL

1107B OKRABARI ALABAKASH HIGH SCHOOL 1107B OKRABARI ALABAKASH HIGH SCHOOL
1108B MATHABHANGA HIGH MADRASAH 1108B MATHABHANGA HIGH MADRASAH
1201B MC WILLIAM HIGHER SECONDARY 1201B MC WILLIAM HIGHER SECONDARY 
1202B CEASAR SCHOOL MAL 1202B CEASAR SCHOOL MAL
1211B RANGALIBAZNA MOHAN SINGH 1211B RANGALIBAZNA MOHAN SINGH
1216B INNERHEART SECONDARY SCHOOL 1216B INNERHEART SECONDARY SCHOOL
1218B JOSODANGA UCHHA VIDYALAYA 1218B JOSODANGA UCHHA VIDYALAYA
1223B CHALSA GAYANATH VIDYAPITH 1302B BALASHAN PARIBESH UNNAYAN

1224B
DALSINGPARA SREE GANESH VIDYALAYA 
HIGH SCHOOL 1305B VIDYASAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY

1226B
KAMAKHYAGURI MISSION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.) 1315B DHAJIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

1227B
KUMARGRAMDUAR M.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.) 1411B KALIKAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 

1228B FALAKATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 1413B BALAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 

1228E FALAKATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 1415B BAIDARA JANAKALYAN HIGH SCHOOL
1302B BALASHAN PARIBESH UNNAYAN 1417B SUDARSHANPUR DWARIKA PRASAD
1304B CHITTARANJAN HIGH SCHOOL 1420B JINGAON T.N HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)

1305B VIDYASAGAR HIGHER SECONDARY 1511B
SITALPUR MOBARAKPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

1315B DHAJIA H.S. SCHOOL 1601B BRAHMA BIDYANUBARTI SANGHA

1316B JUDHABIR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 1602B RASORAH AMBIKA UCHHA VIDYALAYA

1317B
RABINDRANATH HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 1604B KUSABARIA HIGH SCHOOL

1318E BAGRAKOTE H.S. SCHOOL 1605B NAZIRPUR ESSERPARA HIGH SCHOOL
1320B SRI NARA SINGHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 1610B PRABHARANI EDUCATIONAL AND  

1321E
CHANDAN PRASAD MEMORIAL SEC. 
SCHOOL 1613B SARALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 

1411B KALIKAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 1614B KATLAMARI HIGH SCHOOL 
1413B BALAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 1621B JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL 
1414B DEBINAGAR G R U VIDYAPITH (HS) 1626B SARFIA HIGH MADRASAH(HS)
1415B BAIDARA JANAKALYAN HIGH SCHOOL 1628B MANIKCHAK HIGH MADRASAH (H.S.)
1417B SUDARSHANPUR DWARIKA PRASAD 1702B CHAKDAH PURBACHAL VIDYAPITH
1420B JINGAON T.N HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 1709B NABADWIP BAKULTALA 
1508B AMTALA NANDITALA HIGH 1710B BARNIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
1509B CHANDRABATI SAHA VIDYAPITH 1719B NASRA HIGH SCHOOL

1511B SITALPUR MOBARAKPUR HIGH SCHOOL 1720B SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL HIGH 

Renewal spot verification of date & time for study centre under WBCROS in the year of 2025

28/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre



Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

1512B BHINGOLE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 1722B BENALI D C HIGH SCHOOL

1601B BRAHMA BIDYANUBARTI SANGHA 1724B
CHAKDAHA KAMALPUR ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

1602B RASORAH AMBIKA UCHHA VIDYALAYA
1604B KUSABARIA HIGH SCHOOL
1605B NAZIRPUR ESSERPARA HIGH SCHOOL
1610B PRABHARANI EDUCATIONAL AND  
1613B SARALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
1614B KATLAMARI HIGH SCHOOL 
1621B JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL 
1625B BANGABARI HIGH SCHOOL
1626B SARFIA HIGH MADRASAH(HS)
1627B HATINAGAR SARADA VIDYAPITH
1628B MANIKCHAK HIGH MADRASAH (H.S.)

1631B SALAR EDWARD ZAKARIAH HIGH SCHOOL
1702B CHAKDAH PURBACHAL VIDYAPITH
1706B RANAGHAT DEBNATH
1709B NABADWIP BAKULTALA 
1710B BARNIA HIGH SCHOOL  
1720B SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL HIGH 
1721B RATHTALA COLONY HIGH 
1722B BENALI D C HIGH SCHOOL

1724B
CHAKDHA KAMALPUR ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

1726B
CHANDMARI JANAKALYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

1727B S.M. NASIR SMRITI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

1728B RANAGHAT YUSUF INSTITUTION (H.S.) 1728B RANAGHAT YUSUF INSTITUTION (H.S.)
1801B NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL 1801B NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL
1803B SARBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 1804B CHANDPARA BANI VIDYABITHI
1804B CHANDPARA BANI VIDYABITHI 1805B BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL
1805B BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 1807B KARTICKPUR DEGANGA HIGH
1807B KARTICKPUR DEGANGA HIGH 1809B ICHHAPORE BIBHUKINKAR HIGH
1809B ICHHAPORE BIBHUKINKAR HIGH 1810B BELGHORIA HIGH SCHOOL
1810B BELGHORIA HIGH SCHOOL 1811B HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL
1811B HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL 1811E HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL

1811E HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL 1812B BARANAGAR RAMESWAR HIGH SCHOOL

24/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre

28/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre
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Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

1812B BARANAGAR RAMESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 1813B KHANTURA PRITILATA
1813B KHANTURA PRITILATA 1816B KALYANGARH SANSKRITI SANGHA
1814B PIFA ANCHALIK NARI SIKSHALAYA 1817B HINGALGANJ UCHCHA MADHYAMIK
1815B DUMDUM SARBODAOY VIDYAPITH 1820B BIDHANNAGAR POURO MUKTA
1816B KALYANGARH SANSKRITI SANGHA 1822B DUM DUM ANANDA ASRAM SARADA

1817B HINGALGANJ UCHCHA MADHYAMIK 1825B BANAMALIPUR BARASAT MUKTANGAN

1820B BIDHANNAGAR POURO MUKTA 1826B NARAYANPUR HARICHARAN TARAFDAR
1821B RAJARHAT ANCHALICK BRATACHARI 1836B CHHOTO JAGULIA HIGH SCHOOL 
1822B DUM DUM ANANDA ASRAM SARADA 1838B BHAWANIPUR SRIMANTO JUBILEE
1824B UTTAR AKHRATALA SAHADEB 1839B NATNI HIGH SCHOOL

1825B BANAMALIPUR BARASAT MUKTANGAN 1841B JADURHATI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH

1826B NARAYANPUR HARICHARAN TARAFDAR 1845B ICHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
1828B SANDESHKHALI RADHARANI 1850B SEWLI HIGH SCHOOL
1832B ASWININAGAR J N MONDAL INST. 1851B NOORPUR PANCHANAN PAIK SMRITI
1834B MIRA BANERJEE PATHBHAVAN 1852B KAPILESWARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (HS)
1835B SUNDARBAN GRAM UNNAYAN 1855B FALDI HIGH SCOOL (H.S.)
1836B CHHOTO JAGULIA HIGH SCHOOL 1856B JASHAIKATI HIGH SCHOOL

1838B BHAWANIPUR SRIMANTO JUBILEE 1857B NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

1839B NATNI HIGH SCHOOL 1857E NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)
1841B JADURHATI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 1903B SITAKUNDU VIDYAYATAN
1845B ICHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 1904B BHANGAR UCHHA VIDYALAYA
1850B SEWLI HIGH SCHOOL 1906B RAI BAGHINI HIGH SCHOOL
1851B NOORPUR PANCHANAN PAIK 1907B PATHANKHALI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
1852B KAPILESWARPUR HIGH SCHOOL 1908B NARAYANITALA DHANESWAR
1855B FALDI HIGH SCOOL 1910B JYOTSHIBRAMPUR SIKSHANIKATAN
1856B JASHAIKATI HIGH SCHOOL 1915B KULPI JANAPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
1857B NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN 1917B SUMATINAGAR SARAT KUMARI 

1857E NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN 1926B KRISHNACHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL

1858B BARRACKPORE A.B. MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 1929B DOSTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL

1862B
NATAGARH SWAMI VIVEKANANDA SEVA 
SAMITY 1930B JULPIA ANDHARMANIK HIGH SCHOOL

1864B
NANDANNAGAR ADARSHA UCHCHA 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA 1937B DATTERCHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

1903B SITAKUNDU VIDYAYATAN
1904B BHANGAR UCHHA VIDYALAYA
1906B RAI BAGHINI HIGH SCHOOL
1907B PATHANKHALI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
1908B NARAYANITALA DHANESWAR
1910B JYOTSHIBRAMPUR SIKSHANIKATAN

24/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre
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1915B KULPI JANAPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
1917B SUMATINAGAR SARAT KUMARI 
1919B VIVEK SIKSHAYATAN 
1922B CHAMPAHATI NILMONIKAR
1926B KRISHNACHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
1929B DOSTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
1930B JULPIA ANDHARMANIK HIGH SCHOOL
1937B DATTERCHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
1939B NANGI BALIKA BIDYALAYA (H.S.)

1941B HATGACHA HARIDAS VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

1942B RANA BELIAGHATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
1944B JOYKRISHNAPUR A. N. VIDYAPITH

1946B
BAZARBERIA THAKURCHAK SIKSHASADAN 
(H.S.)

Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

1947B
BALI DHANAMANI MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.) 2006B SPEECH & HEARING  RESEARCH

1948B MAYAHOWRI GOPAL HIGH SCHOOL 2011B SHYAMBAZAR A.V. SCHOOL
1950B GHORADAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 2014B NETAJI NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 
2001B RABINDRA NAGAR KSHETRAMOHAN 2015B THE PARK INSTITUTION
2005B SPASTICS SOCIETY OF INDIA 2017B SARSUNA HIGH SCHOOL 
2006B SPEECH & HEARING  RESEARCH 2019B KASBA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
2008B RAMRICK INSTITUTION 2023B MITRA INSTITUTION (MAIN)
2011B SHYAMBAZAR A.V. SCHOOL 2103B RAMKRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
2014B NETAJI NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 2105B DEULGRAM MANKUR BAKSHI
2015B THE PARK INSTITUTION 2106B ANANDA NIKETAN
2017B SARSUNA HIGH SCHOOL 2110B UDANG HIGH SCHOOL
2019B KASBA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 2117B SHIBPUR DINOBANDHU INSTITUTION

2023B MITRA INSTITUTION (MAIN) 2118B
SALKIA MRIGENDRA DUTTA SMRITI 
BALIKA

2025B SAHAPUR MATHURNATH VIDYAPITH 2120B JUJERSA P. N. MANNA INSTITUTION

2028E
ST. XAVIER`S COLLEGIATE EVENING 
SCHOOL 2202B TARAKESWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

2029B BIDYARTHI BHAWAN HIGH SCHOOL 2209B SHOWRA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 

2030B SANTOSHPUR VIDYAMANDIR FOR BOYS 2210B AKUNI B. G. BIHARILAL
2032B SAHANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 2212B CHANPADANGA BIJOYKRISHNA

2033B
METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION (MAIN) FOR 
GIRLS 2214B INCHURA RAI SAHEB H.C ADIBASI

25/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

24/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre
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Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

2033E
METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION (MAIN) FOR 
GIRLS 2302B VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH

2103B RAMKRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 2305B DASPUR VIVEKANANDA HIGH

2105B DEULGRAM MANKUR BAKSHI 2311B JHARGRAM MAHAKUMA JANASHIKSHA
2106B ANANDA NIKETAN 2313B BANERJEEDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 
2108B RAJAPUR SEVA NIKETAN 2316B MEDINIPUR TOWN SCHOOL
2111B GANGARAMPUR GANDHI WELFARE 2317B SEVAYATAN VIDYALAYA (H.S.)
2112B USHANGINI BILIKA VIDYALAYA 2319B KHANDIBANDH KOKILMONI HIGH
2113B BELKULAI C.K.A.C VIDYAPITH (H.S) 2320B KHARAGPUR PRIYANATH ROY(H.S)
2115B BRAHMANPARA CHINTAMONI 2321B KHARBARH HIGH SCHOOL

2117B SHIBPUR DINOBANDHU INSTITUTION 2326B
DEBRA UCHCHATARA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALYA

2118B
SALKIA MRIGENDRA DUTTA SMRITI 
BALIKA VIDYAPITH (HIGH) 2327B

KANTAPAHARI VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH(H.S.)

2119B RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA 2401B BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGIATE
2120B JUJERSA P.N. MANNA INSTITUTION 2402B KUSUMBANI JAMUNADAS KHEMKA
2202B TARAKESWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 2403B PAIRAGURI HIGH SCHOOL
2209B SHOWRA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 2404B PATHARMORA HIGH SCHOOL 
2210B AKUNI B G 2410B MOGRA HIGH SCHOOL
2212B CHANPADANGA BIJOYKRISHNA 2504B MALATI SHYAMNAGAR JILPALAYA 
2214B INCHURA RAI SAHEB H.C ADIBASI

2218B ADARSHA SIKSHA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
2219B MAKHLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
2302B VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH
2305B DASPUR VIVEKANANDA HIGH
2309B NILCHIGHAIRA TARUN SANGHA 
2313B BANERJEEDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 
2315B HAT SARBERIA DR.B.C.ROY
2316B MEDINIPUR TOWN SCHOOL
2317B SEVAYATAN VIDYALAYA (H.S.)
2319B KHANDIBANDH KOKILMONI HIGH
2320B KHARAGPUR PRIYANATH ROY
2321B KHARBARH HIGH SCHOOL

2326B
DEBRA UCHCHATARA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALYA

2327B
KANTAPAHARI VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH(H.S.)

2329B MANIKPARA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH

2330B
PINDRUI KADAMBINI INDRANARAYAN 
VIDYANIKETAN

2401B BANKURA CHRISTIAN COLLEGIATE
2402B KUSUMBANI JAMUNADAS KHEMKA
2403B PAIRAGURI HIGH SCHOOL
2404B PATHARMORA HIGH SCHOOL 

25/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Uchcha Madhyamik Study CentreMadhyamik Study Centre



Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

2405B AMARKANAN DESHBANDHU 
2410B MOGRA HIGH SCHOOL

2504B MALATI SHYAMNAGAR JILPALAYA 

Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

2505B DEOLI PAHARGORA HIGH(H.S) SCHOOL 2506B BARGARIA HIGH SCHOOL
2506B BARGARIA HIGH SCHOOL ( H.S ) 2601B SIKSHA NIKETAN

2507B
BELMA SHREE SHREE R.N. HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.) 2602B BHIRINGI T. N. INSTITUTION

2509B ARJUNJORA HIGH SCHOOL 2603B DR. SAILENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE 

2510B JABARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 2608B
BAHARAN JOYDURGA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

2511B GOLAMARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 2613B BURDWAN RAJ COLLEGIATE 
2601B SIKSHA NIKETAN 2614B RAMKRISHNA MISSION ASHRAMA
2602B BHIRINGI T. N. INSTITUTION 2615B KANCHANNAGAR D.N.DAS
2603B DR. SAILENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE 2617B RATHTALA MANOHARDAS

2608B BAHARAN JOYDURGA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 2618B BARDHAMAN BANIPITH HIGH SCHOOL
2609B ORGRAM CHATUSPALLI HIGH 2619B RAHMANIA HIGH SCHOOL +2
2613B BURDWAN RAJ COLLEGIATE 2623B SEARSOLE RAJ HIGH SCHOOL
2614B RAMKRISHNA MISSION ASHRAMA 2624B BADLA GIRL`S HIGH SCHOOL
2615B KANCHANNAGAR D.N.DAS 2704B PURANDARPUR HIGH SCHOOL
2617B RATHTALA MANOHARDAS 2706B KOTASUR HIGH SCHOOL

2618B BARDHAMAN BANIPITH HIGH SCHOOL 2709B CHINPAI HIGH SCHOOL
2619B RAHMANIA HIGH SCHOOL +2 2710B BOLPUR HIGH SCHOOL
2621B VIDYANAGAR GAYARAM DAS 2712B RAMPUR HAT UCHCHA VIDYALAYA
2622B ASANSOL OLD STATION HIGH 2803B BASUDEVPUR MAHARAJ 
2623B SEARSOLE RAJ HIGH SCHOOL 2807B TIKRAPARA AMBIKAMAYEE 
2624B BADLA GIRL`S HIGH SCHOOL 2809B KALAGONDA RAJANI VIDYABHABAN
2629B BILLAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 2810B PANCHETGARH HIGH SCHOOL
2704B PURANDARPUR HIGH SCHOOL 2813B MUGBERIA GANGADHAR
2706B KOTASUR HIGH SCHOOL 2817B CONTAI KSHETRAMOHAN

2709B Chinpai High School 2821B VIVEKANANDA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL

2712B RAMPUR HAT UCHCHA VIDYALAYA 2821E VIVEKANANDA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL
2714B AKALIPUR SRI RAMKRISHNA SARADA
2803B BASUDEVPUR MAHARAJ 
2807B TIKRAPARA AMBIKAMAYEE 
2809B KALAGONDA RAJANI VIDYABHABAN
2810B PANCHETGARH HIGH SCHOOL
2813B MUGBERIA GANGADHAR

27/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

25/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre



2816B DAHARPUR TAPSILI

Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre
Study 
Centre 
Code

Name of the Study Centre Date Time

2817B CONTAI KSHETRAMOHAN
2818B BEGUNABURI HIGH SCHOOL
2819B KHEJURI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH(HS)
2820B KHALISABHANGA HIGH SCOOL

2821B VIVEKANANDA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL

2821E VIVEKANANDA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL
2822B UTTAR JIANDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

27/02/2025
In between time 

(10.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.)

Madhyamik Study Centre Uchcha Madhyamik Study Centre


